
Division
Overall	
Placing Name Gender	 Age Time

Female	Walk 1 Elizabeth	Main F 63 58:28:00
Overall	Female	

Walker
Female	Walk 2 Katie	Napier F 57 1:01:54
Female	Walk 3 Stacie	Evans F 43 1:14:03
Female	Walk 4 Cindy	McCoy F 49 1:14:03
Female	Walk 5 Elizabeth	Grubb F 23 1:15:18
Female	Walk 6 Susan	Nunn F 41 1:21:28
Female	Walk 7 Joyce	A.	Muchow F 68 1:42:04

Run 1 Nolan	Johnson M 16 32:06:00 Overall	Male
Run 2 Emiliano	Moffatt M 32 32:31:00
Run 3 Belle	Thomas F 25 33:15:00 Overall	Female
Run 4 David	Haynes M 38 33:22:00
Run 5 Seth	Vibbert M 44 34:15:00
Run 6 Jeff	Whittinghill M 51 34:16:00
Run 7 Todd	Morrison M 43 34:58:00
Run 8 Chad	Ennis M 30 36:09:00
Run 9 Ashley	Vaughn F 28 36:39:00
Run 10 David	Ennis M 35 37:08:00
Run 11 Larry	Cook M 49 37:19:00
Run 12 Bryar	Beasley M 11 37:24:00
Run 13 Mark	Alcott M 46 37:30:00
Run 14 Karen	McGuffey F 36 37:36:00
Run 15 Peter	Brandt M 59 37:36:00
Run 16 Bobby	Mayes M 56 37:53:00
Run 17 April	Harris F 42 37:57:00
Run 18 Addison	Harris M 14 38:22:00
Run 19 George	Hugo M 57 39:12:00
Run 20 Judd	Shaw M 35 39:21:00
Run 21 Darrell	Mckee M 47 39:30:00
Run 22 Eric	Sexton M 32 39:42:00



Division
Overall	
Placing Name Gender	 Age Time

Run 23 Sara	Tabor F 37 40:18:00
Run 24 Mike	Lico M 50 40:48:00
Run 25 Sharon	Harmon F 44 40:56:00
Run 26 Sherri	Vibbert F 41 41:26:00
Run 27 Brian	Summers M 41 42:08:00
Run 28 Charlie	Beeler M 53 42:28:00
Run 29 Laura	Lico F 53 42:44:00
Run 30 Bob	Napier M 63 43:01:00
Run 31 Jonathon	Whitthinghill M 18 43:56:00
Run 32 Mike	McCoy M 57 44:21:00
Run 33 Henry	Pepper M 14 44:31:00
Run 34 Chanda	Hampton F 18 44:31:00
Run 35 Aubrey	Dale	Blair M 61 44:58:00
Run 36 Daryl	Simpson M 67 45:19:00
Run 37 Ashley	Reynolds F 31 45:29:00
Run 38 Erin	Ballou F 32 45:40:00
Run 39 Brian	Packard M 42 45:50:00
Run 40 Autumn	Jenkins F 12 45:51:00
Run 41 Robin	Patterson F 41 46:40:00
Run 42 TJ	Noffsinger F 36 47:11:00
Run 43 Shannon	Tichenor F 45 48:37:00
Run 44 Reese	Harris M 12 48:53:00
Run 45 Hannah	Thompson F 31 49:11:00
Run 46 Melissa	Ennis F 38 49:17:00
Run 47 Ken	Hyde M 65 49:18:00
Run 48 Dean	Keown M 65 50:48:00
Run 49 Ashley	McGinnis F 31 50:50:00
Run 50 Matthew	Blair M 10 50:59:00
Run 51 Hannah	Logan F 13 51:31:00
Run 52 Anna	Sparks F 50 51:46:00
Run 53 Samantha	Henderson F 12 52:21:00



Division
Overall	
Placing Name Gender	 Age Time

Run 54 Nick	Tunks M 54 52:45:00
Run 55 Sherry	Shively F 35 52:57:00
Run 56 Zoie	House F 10 54:53:00
Run 57 Alicia	McKinney F 31 55:40:00
Run 58 Dan	Johnson M 42 56:27:00
Run 59 Tiffany	Camplin F 30 58:05:00
Run 60 Scott	Harris M 45 58:32:00
Run 61 Diane	Lawrence F 50 1:00:47
Run 62 Steve	Brown M 41 1:00:48
Run 63 Betti	Blair F 31 1:01:47
Run 64 Alice	Murley F 55 1:02:20
Run 65 Paula	Hayes F 46 1:05:37
Run 66 CB	Embry	Jr M 72 1:09:28
Run 67 Alex	Fitzpatrick M 55 1:21:28

:



Division Name Age
Overall	
Placing

Division	
Placing Gender	 Time

Walk Elizabeth	Main 63 1 1 F 58:28:00
Walk Katie	Napier 57 2 2 F 1:01:54
Walk Stacie	Evans 43 3 3 F 1:14:03
Walk Cindy	McCoy 49 4 4 F 1:14:03
Walk Elizabeth	Grubb 23 5 5 F 1:15:18
Walk Susan	Nunn 41 6 F 1:21:28
Walk Joyce	A.	Muchow 68 7 F 1:42:04

Run	F	14&	Under Autumn	Jenkins 12 40 1 F 45:51:00
Run	F	14&	Under Hannah	Logan 13 51 2 F 51:31:00
Run	F	14&	Under Samantha	Henderson 12 53 F 52:21:00
Run	F	14&	Under Zoie	House 10 56 F 54:53:00

Run	F	15-19 Chanda	Hampton 18 34 1 F 44:31:00

Run	F	25	-	29 Ashley	Vaughn 28 9 1 F 36:39:00

Run	F	30-34 Ashley	Reynolds 31 37 1 F 45:29:00
Run	F	30-34 Erin	Ballou 32 38 2 F 45:40:00
Run	F	30-34 Hannah	Thompson 31 45 F 49:11:00
Run	F	30-34 Ashley	McGinnis 31 49 F 50:50:00
Run	F	30-34 Alicia	McKinney 31 57 F 55:40:00
Run	F	30-34 Tiffany	Camplin 30 59 F 58:05:00
Run	F	30-34 Betti	Blair 31 63 F 1:01:47

Run	F	35-39 Karen	McGuffey 36 14 1 F 37:36:00
Run	F	35-39 Sara	Tabor 37 23 2 F 40:18:00
Run	F	35-39 TJ	Noffsinger 36 42 F 47:11:00
Run	F	35-39 Melissa	Ennis 38 46 F 49:17:00
Run	F	35-39 Sherry	Shively 35 55 F 52:57:00



Division Name Age
Overall	
Placing

Division	
Placing Gender	 Time

Run	F	40-44 April	Harris 42 17 1 F 37:57:00
Run	F	40-44 Sharon	Harmon 44 25 2 F 40:56:00
Run	F	40-44 Sherri	Vibbert 41 26 F 41:26:00
Run	F	40-44 Robin	Patterson 41 41 F 46:40:00

Run	F	45-49 Shannon	Tichenor 45 43 1 F 48:37:00
Run	F	45-49 Paula	Hayes 46 65 2 F 1:05:37

Run	F	50-54 Laura	Lico 53 29 1 F 42:44:00
Run	F	50-54 Anna	Sparks 50 52 2 F 51:46:00
Run	F	50-54 Diane	Lawrence 50 61 F 1:00:47

Run	F	55-59 Alice	Murley 55 64 1 F 1:02:20

Run	M	14	&	Under Bryar	Beasley 11 12 1 M 37:24:00
Run	M	14	&	Under Addison	Harris 14 18 2 M 38:22:00
Run	M	14	&	Under Henry	Pepper 14 33 M 44:31:00
Run	M	14	&	Under Reese	Harris 12 44 M 48:53:00
Run	M	14	&	Under Matthew	Blair 10 50 M 50:59:00

Run	M	15-19 Jonathon	Whitthinghill 18 31 1 M 43:56:00

Run	M	30-34 Emiliano	Moffatt 32 2 1 M 32:31:00
Run	M	30-34 Chad	Ennis 30 8 2 M 36:09:00
Run	M	30-34 Eric	Sexton 32 22 M 39:42:00

:
Run	M	35-39 David	Haynes 38 4 1 M 33:22:00
Run	M	35-39 David	Ennis 35 10 2 M 37:08:00
Run	M	35-39 Judd	Shaw 35 20 M 39:21:00

Run	M	40-44 Seth	Vibbert 44 5 1 M 34:15:00



Division Name Age
Overall	
Placing

Division	
Placing Gender	 Time

Run	M	40-44 Todd	Morrison 43 7 2 M 34:58:00
Run	M	40-44 Brian	Summers 41 27 M 42:08:00
Run	M	40-44 Brian	Packard 42 39 M 45:50:00
Run	M	40-44 Dan	Johnson 42 58 M 56:27:00
Run	M	40-44 Steve	Brown 41 62 M 1:00:48

Run	M	45-49 Larry	Cook 49 11 1 M 37:19:00
Run	M	45-49 Mark	Alcott 46 13 2 M 37:30:00
Run	M	45-49 Darrell	Mckee 47 21 M 39:30:00
Run	M	45-49 Scott	Harris 45 60 M 58:32:00

Run	M	50-54 Jeff	Whittinghill 51 6 1 M 34:16:00
Run	M	50-54 Mike	Lico 50 24 2 M 40:48:00
Run	M	50-54 Charlie	Beeler 53 28 M 42:28:00
Run	M	50-54 Nick	Tunks 54 54 M 52:45:00

Run	M	55-59 Peter	Brandt 59 15 1 M 37:36:00
Run	M	55-59 Bobby	Mayes 56 16 2 M 37:53:00
Run	M	55-59 George	Hugo 57 19 M 39:12:00
Run	M	55-59 Mike	McCoy 57 32 M 44:21:00
Run	M	55-59 Alex	Fitzpatrick 55 67 M 1:21:28

Run	M	60-64 Bob	Napier 63 30 1 M 43:01:00
Run	M	60-64 Aubrey	Dale	Blair 61 35 2 M 44:58:00

Run	M	65-69 Daryl	Simpson 67 36 1 M 45:19:00
Run	M	65-69 Ken	Hyde 65 47 2 M 49:18:00
Run	M	65-69 Dean	Keown 65 48 M 50:48:00

Run	M	70	&	Over CB	Embry	Jr 72 66 1 M 1:09:28



Division
Overall	
Placing Name BGRR	Member Gender	 Age Time

Run 18 Addison	Harris M 14 38:22:00
Run 67 Alex	Fitzpatrick Y M 55 1:21:28
Run 64 Alice	Murley F 55 1:01:47
Run 57 Alicia	McKinney F 31 55:40:00
Run 52 Anna	Sparks F 50 51:46:00
Run 17 April	Harris F 42 37:57:00
Run 49 Ashley	McGinnis F 31 50:50:00
Run 37 Ashley	Reynolds Y F 31 45:29:00
Run 9 Ashley	Vaughn F 28 36:39:00
Run 35 Aubrey	Dale	Blair Y M 61 44:58:00
Run 40 Autumn	Jenkins F 12 45:51:00
Run 3 Belle	Thomas Y F 25 33:15:00 Overall	Female
Run 63 Betti	Blair Y F 31 1:01:47
Run 30 Bob	Napier Y M 63 43:01:00
Run 16 Bobby	Mayes M 56 37:53:00
Run 39 Brian	Packard Y M 42 45:50:00
Run 27 Brian	Summers Y M 41 42:08:00
Run 12 Bryar	Beasley M 11 37:24:00
Run 66 CB	Embry	Jr M 72 1:05:37
Run 8 Chad	Ennis M 30 36:09:00
Run 34 Chanda	Hampton F 18 44:31:00
Run 28 Charlie	Beeler M 53 42:28:00

Female	Walk 4 Cindy	McCoy F 49 1:14:03
Run 58 Dan	Johnson M 42 56:27:00
Run 21 Darrell	Mekee M 47 39:30:00
Run 36 Daryl	Simpson Y M 67 45:19:00
Run 10 David	Ennis M 35 37:08:00
Run 4 David	Haynes Y M 38 33:22:00
Run 48 Dean	Keown M 65 50:48:00
Run 61 Diane	Lawrence F 50 58:32:00

Female	Walk 5 Elizabeth	Grubb F 23 1:15:18



Female	Walk 1 Elizabeth	Main Y F 63 58:28:00
Overall	Female	

Walker
Run 2 Emiliano	Moffatt Y M 32 32:31:00
Run 22 Eric	Sexton M 32 39:42:00
Run 38 Erin	Ballou F 32 45:40:00
Run 19 George	Hugo Y M 57 39:12:00
Run 51 Hannah	Logan F 13 51:31:00
Run 45 Hannah	Thompson F 31 49:11:00
Run 33 Henry	Pepper M 14 44:31:00
Run 6 Jeff	Whittinghill Y M 51 34:16:00
Run 31 Jonathon	Whitthinghill Y M 18 43:56:00

Female	Walk 7 Joyce	A.	Muchow F 68 1:21:28
Run 20 Judd	Shaw Y M 35 39:21:00
Run 14 Karen	McGuffey Y F 36 37:36:00

Female	Walk 2 Katie	Napier Y F 57 1:01:54
Run 47 Ken	Hyde Y M 65 49:18:00
Run 11 Larry	Cook M 49 37:19:00
Run 29 Laura	Lico Y F 53 42:44:00
Run 13 Mark	Alcott Y M 46 37:30:00
Run 50 Matthew	Blair Y M 10 50:59:00
Run 46 Melissa	Ennis F 38 49:17:00
Run 24 Mike	Lico Y M 50 40:48:00
Run 32 Mike	McCoy M 57 44:21:00
Run 54 Nick	Tunks Y M 54 52:45:00
Run 1 Nolan	Johnson M 16 32:06:00 Overall	Male
Run 65 Paula	Hayes F 46 1:02:20
Run 15 Peter	Brandt Y M 59 37:36:00
Run 44 Reese	Harris M 12 48:53:00
Run 41 Robin	Patterson F 41 46:40:00
Run 53 Samantha	Henderson F 12 52:21:00
Run 23 Sara	Tabor Y F 37 40:18:00
Run 60 Scott	Harris Y M 45 58:32:00
Run 5 Seth	Vibbert Y M 44 34:15:00



Run 43 Shannon	Tichenor F 45 48:37:00
Run 25 Sharon	Harmon Y F 44 40:56:00
Run 26 Sherri	Vibbert Y F 41 41:26:00
Run 55 Sherry	Shively F 35 52:57:00

Female	Walk 3 Stacie	Evans F 43 1:14:03
Run 62 Steve	Brown M 41 1:00:47

Female	Walk 6 Susan	Nunn F 41 1:21:28
Run 59 Tiffany	Camplin F 30 56:31:00
Run 42 TJ	Noffsinger F 36 47:11:00
Run 7 Todd	Morrison Y M 43 34:58:00
Run 56 Zoie	House F 10 54:53:00

:



Division
Overall	
Placing Name BGRR	Member Gender	 Age Time GP	Points

Run 3 Belle	Thomas Y F 25 33:15:00 Overall	Female 30
Run 14 Karen	McGuffey Y F 36 37:36:00 28
Run 23 Sara	Tabor Y F 37 40:18:00 26
Run 25 Sharon	Harmon Y F 44 40:56:00 24
Run 26 Sherri	Vibbert Y F 41 41:26:00 22
Run 29 Laura	Lico Y F 53 42:44:00 20
Run 37 Ashley	Reynolds Y F 31 45:29:00 18

Female	Walk 1 Elizabeth	Main Y F 63 58:28:00
Overall	Female	

Walker 16
Run 63 Betti	Blair Y F 31 1:01:47 14

Female	Walk 2 Katie	Napier Y F 57 1:01:54 12

Run 2 Emiliano	Moffatt Y M 32 32:31:00 30
Run 4 David	Haynes Y M 38 33:22:00 28
Run 5 Seth	Vibbert Y M 44 34:15:00 26
Run 6 Jeff	Whittinghill Y M 51 34:16:00 24
Run 7 Todd	Morrison Y M 43 34:58:00 22
Run 13 Mark	Alcott Y M 46 37:30:00 20
Run 15 Peter	Brandt Y M 59 37:36:00 18
Run 19 George	Hugo Y M 57 39:12:00 16
Run 20 Judd	Shaw Y M 35 39:21:00 14
Run 24 Mike	Lico Y M 50 40:48:00 12
Run 27 Brian	Summers Y M 41 42:08:00
Run 30 Bob	Napier Y M 63 43:01:00
Run 31 Jonathon	Whitthinghill Y M 18 43:56:00
Run 35 Aubrey	Dale	Blair Y M 61 44:58:00
Run 36 Daryl	Simpson Y M 67 45:19:00
Run 39 Brian	Packard Y M 42 45:50:00
Run 47 Ken	Hyde Y M 65 49:18:00



Run 50 Matthew	Blair Y M 10 50:59:00 30
Run 54 Nick	Tunks Y M 54 52:45:00
Run 60 Scott	Harris Y M 45 58:05:00
Run 67 Alex	Fitzpatrick Y M 55 1:09:28

:





14&	Under



Division
Overall	
Placing Name BGRR	Member Gender	 Age Time GP	Points

Run 25 Sharon	Harmon Y F 44 40:56:00 30
Run 26 Sherri	Vibbert Y F 41 41:26:00 28

Run 5 Seth	Vibbert Y M 44 34:15:00 30
Run 7 Todd	Morrison Y M 43 34:58:00 28
Run 13 Mark	Alcott Y M 46 37:30:00 26
Run 27 Brian	Summers Y M 41 42:08:00 24
Run 39 Brian	Packard Y M 42 45:50:00 22
Run 60 Scott	Harris Y M 45 58:32:00 20



:



Division
Overall	
Placing Name

BGRR	
Member Gender	 Age Time GP	Points

Run 29 Laura	Lico Y F 53 42:44:00 30
Female	Walk 2 Katie	Napier Y F 57 1:01:54 28

Run 6 Jeff	Whittinghill Y M 51 34:16:00 30
Run 15 Peter	Brandt Y M 59 37:36:00 28
Run 19 George	Hugo Y M 57 39:12:00 26
Run 24 Mike	Lico Y M 50 40:48:00 24
Run 54 Nick	Tunks Y M 54 52:45:00 22
Run 67 Alex	Fitzpatrick Y M 55 1:21:28 20



Division
Overall	
Placing Name

BGRR	
Member Gender	 Age Time GP	Points

Female	Walk 1 Elizabeth	Main Y F 63 58:28:00

Overall	
Female	
Walker 30

Run 30 Bob	Napier Y M 63 43:01:00 30
Run 35 Aubrey	Dale	Blair Y M 61 44:58:00 28
Run 36 Daryl	Simpson Y M 67 45:19:00 26
Run 47 Ken	Hyde Y M 65 49:18:00 24


